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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 BASIC language related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

ActiveWindow. lha
BitmapPrint.lha
BlitzLstAug00.lha
BlitzLstSep00.lha
2000
DLL.lha
PureBasic.lha
langage. Su
PureBasic_Upd. lha
V1l.xx to
ScrollText.lha
ShapesFix.lha

dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic

dev/basic
dev/basic

dev/basic

dev/basic
dev/basic

Size Age Description

12K
16K
194K
349K

42K
572K

523K

46K
18K

Sample code for auto activating window

A routine for printing text to bitmaps
Blitz mailing list archives for August 2000
Blitz mailing list archives for September

Dynamic Linked List Sources for Blitz

V1.60 - Brand new powerful programming <>
V1.60 - Update for registered users (from
Simple scrolling text routine

Replacement for buggy shapes commands
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